
Extension E-mail Address

County Agricultural Commissioner/Sealer of Weights & Measures Jimmy Hook 2833 Jimmy.Hook@co.kings.ca.us

Clerical

Executive Secretary Jennifer Rios 2831 Jennifer.Rios@co.kings.ca.us

Account Clerk Julie Henderson 2832 Julie.Henderson@co.kings.ca.us

Office Assistant II Chelsey Huckabay 2844 Chelsey.Huckabay@co.kings.ca.us

Office Assistant I Janet Trujillo 2830 Janet.Trujillo@co.kings.ca.us

Pesticides

Deputy Ag Commissioner Janet Eckles 2842 Janet.Eckles@co.kings.ca.us

Ag & Standards Inspector Bruce Perez 2887 Bruce.Perez@co.kings.ca.us

Ag & Standards Inspector Brent Dragomanovich 2834 Brent.Dragomanovich@co.kings.ca.us

Ag & Standards Inspector Vince Quinn 2887 Vincent.Quinn@co.kings.ca.us

Ag & Standards Inspector Alejandro Velasco Rosales 2837 Alejandro.Rosales@co.kings.ca.us

Ag & Standards Inspector Jorge Mendoza 2834 Jorge.Mendoza@co.kings.ca.us

Weights & Measures 

Deputy Ag Commissioner/Sealer Mario Gutierrez 2839 Mario.Gutierrez@co.kings.ca.us

Ag & Standards Inspector Randall Bray 2835 Randall.Bray@co.kings.ca.us

Ag & Standards Inspector Luis Gutierrez 2834 Luis.Gutierrez@co.kings.ca.us

Vertebrate

Ag & Standards Inspector Rafael Perla 2835 Rafael.Perla@co.kings.ca.us

Ag & Standards Inspector Aaron Brown 2835 Aaron.Brown@co.kings.ca.us

Quarantine 

Deputy Ag Commissioner Lynda Schrumpf 2843 Lynda.Schrumpf@co.kings.ca.us

Ag & Standards Inspector Jason Perez 2887 Jason.Perez@co.kings.ca.us

Ag & Standards Inspector Robert Torrez 2835 Robert.Torrez@co.kings.ca.us

Ag & Standards Inspector Celso Maya-Gaona 2838 Celso.Maya-Gaona@co.kings.ca.us

Ag & Standards Inspector Bobby Lineaweaver 2837 Robert.Lineaweaver@co.kings.ca.us

Ag & Standards Aide Garrett Roe 2838 Garrett.Roe@co.kings.ca.us

Ag & Standards Aide Andrew Larson 2838 Andrew.Larson@co.kings.ca.us
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